Kleinkaliber Lillys

Michels, Kathrin
Schmidt, Noemi
Wessler, Lara
Heuzeroth, Pauline

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Kirmesges.Hattert
Damen

Staude, Anna
Ermlich, Michelle
Spittang, Lucy
Sayn, Elena

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Frontschweine

Schneider, Dominik
Schneider, Marius
Kramer, Max
Kramer, Isabell

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Angelverein
Mudenbach |

Brauer, Monika
Brauer, Michael
Mdller, Fred
Schafer, Axel

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Gemeinderat

Enders, Peter

Mdller, Thorsten
Windhagen, Markus
Schwarzrock, Matthias

Gesamt/Mannschaft

LG-

Gesamt
93
83
87
88

351

LG-

Gesamt
91
91
95
93

370

LG-

Gesamt
80
86
85
94

345

LG-

Gesamt
75
77
71
89

312

LG-

Gesamt
76
89
82
83

330

KK-

Gesamt
75
68
75
66

284

KK-

Gesamt
76
73
73
75

297

KK-
Gesamt
67
72
62
69

270

KK-

Gesamt
72
72
54
70

268

KK-

Gesamt
71
72
75
65

283

Gesamtergebnis
168
151
162
154

635

Gesamtergebnis
167
164
168
168

Gesamtergebnis
147
158
147
163

(o3}
iy
(6}

Gesamtergebnis
147
149
125
159

580

Gesamtergebnis
147
161
157
148

613



Filmclub Hattert |

Schlenkrich, Dieter
Mdller, Hans-Lothar
Mdller, Roland
Schlenkrich, Heiko

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Feuerwehr Hattert

Weil3, John
Schumann, Felix
Hahmann, Nicolai
Mdller, Yannik

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Tennisverein |

Mdller, Marc
Nauroth, Michaela
Schumann, Egon
Nauroth, Stefan

Gesamt/Mannschaft

GaLabau Kohlhas I

Kohlhas, Moritz
Schréder, Nils
Schroder, Guido
Schroder, Thomas

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Galabau Kohlhas |

Kohlhas, Benni
Kohlhas, Tobias
Brenner, Jens
Kohlhas, Bernd

Gesamt/Mannschaft

LG-

Gesamt
90
90
94
86

360

LG-

Gesamt
87
84
91
90

352

LG-

Gesamt
89
96
77
87

349

LG-

Gesamt
57
86
88
92

323

LG-

Gesamt
72
92
87
95

346

KK-

Gesamt
59
68
70
70

267

KK-

Gesamt
70
59
74
70

273

KK-

Gesamt
75
75
65
76

291

KK-

Gesamt
54
73
68
78

273

KK-

Gesamt
66
74
74
80

294

Gesamtergebnis
149
158
164
156

o
N
~

Gesamtergebnis
157
143

Gesamtergebnis
164
171
142
163

640

Gesamtergebnis
111
159
156
170

596

Gesamtergebnis
138
166
161
175

640



Team Shisha
LG-Gesamt KK-Gesamt Gesamtergebnis

Woidicka, Leon 85 75 160
Schmoldt, Kristian 83 54 137
Kohlenbeck, Jason 86 77 163
Weber, Paul 92 72 164
Gesamt/Mannschaft 346 278 624
DMMDSC

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamtergebnis
Wessler, Tobias 95 75 170
Schumacher, Max 95 74 169
Dreher, Jan Philipp 82 77 159
Mischlich, Jonas 97 79 176
Gesamt/Mannschaft 369 305 674

Kirmesges.Hattert |

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamtergebnis
Staude, Leon 77 65 142
Janat, Dominic 77 74 151
Nollgen, Alex 86 74 160
Janat, Daniel 89 74 163
Gesamt/Mannschaft 329 287 616

Hobbyclub Laad |

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamtergebnis
Enders, Dieter 85 72 157
Leukel, Thomas 75 73 148
Schumann, Dirk 91 77 168
Mller, Fred 82 68 150
Gesamt/Mannschaft 333 290 623

Hobbyclub Hattert Il

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamtergebnis
Enders, Maik 75 67 142
Reifenrath, David 87 66 153
Wolf, Markus 85 72 157
Buttner, Maja 95 74 169

Gesamt/Mannschaft 342 279 621



MGV Hattert

Trotsenko, Nikolai
Brenner, Bjorn
Wengenroth, Andreas
Brenner, Marcel

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Kirmesges. Hattert Il

Bohning, Jan
Mduller, Torben
Denter, Cornelius
Miller, Séren

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Siedlung
Schiitzenstralle

Weyer, Egon
Schafer, Sebastian
Becker, Christian
Haas, Dennis

Gesamt/Mannschaft

FC Wirtshaus

Seifert, Alexander
Groth, Patrick
Wilk, Heiko
Hanusch, Bernd

Gesamt/Mannschaft

Kirmesges. Hattert IV

Schnorr, Marvin
Kdnig, Marcel
Schmidt, Alexander
Kramer, Boris

Gesamt/Mannschaft

LG-

Gesamt
76
94
88
81

339

LG-

Gesamt
90
88
94
76

348

LG-

Gesamt
80
75
89
94

338

LG-

Gesamt
83
71
75
83

312

LG-

Gesamt
80
76
84
76

316

KK-

Gesamt
68
74
79
70

291

KK-

Gesamt
74
77
70
64

285

KK-

Gesamt
67
71
67
69

274

KK-

Gesamt
63
70
69
66

268

KK-

Gesamt
71
72
72
75

290

Gesamtergebnis
144
168
167
151

Gesamtergebnis
164
165
164
140

633

Gesamtergebnis
147
146
156
163

2]
=
N

Gesamtergebnis
146
141
144
149

280

Gesamtergebnis
151
148
156
151

606



Skatclub Neustrasse |

LG- KK-
Gesamt Gesamt
Jerchow, Aaron 88
Dreher, Werner 87
Dames, Mario 81
Dames, Jerchow,
Christina 86
Gesamt/Mannschaft 342 2
DC Kummerlings |

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt
Oudhoff, Markus 87 74
Theis, Alexander 92 75
Gulyayeua, Valerya 64 63
Oudhoff, Steven 85 73
Gesamt/Mannschaft 328 285
Skatclub Neustrasse Il

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt
BlaR, Thomas 79 67
Schumacher, Bernd 87 62
Ehlgen, Sabrina 87 70
Denter, Jorg 88 75
Gesamt/Mannschaft 341 274

Junggesellenverein

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt
Becker, Peter 85 72
Kramer, Carsten 85 73
Lick, Michael 83 67
Schmidt, Michael 82 69
Gesamt/Mannschaft 335 281

Blind Desaster

LG- KK-

Gesamt Gesamt
Mdller, Thomas 70 63
Reifenberg, Eric 88 73
Schmidt- Arndt, Natalie 72 70
Hallier, Dominic 79 75
Gesamt/Mannschaft 309 281

Gesamtergebnis
67 155
69 156
72 153
75 161
83 625

Gesamtergebnis
161
167
127
158

613

Gesamtergebnis
146
149
157
163

615

Gesamtergebnis
157
158
150
151

616

Gesamtergebnis
133
161
142
154

590






